

**RESULTS OF
LAMBERTS MILL ACADEMY
FIELD TRIPS TRANSPORTATION BID - August 7, 2019**

FIELD TRIP ID#/ VEHICLE TYPE	VARIOUS DESTINATIONS	HOURS	CONTRACTORS	HOURLY RATE	TURN BACK FEE	ADJUSTMENT PROVISION (Overtime/hr.)
LMA-1	IN STATE Within a 10 mile radius.	Between the hours	Golden Arrow*	\$95.00	\$150.00	
	Monday thru Friday	of 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM	Amaker & Porterfield	\$99.00	\$99.00	
LMA-2	IN STATE Within a 10 mile radius. Monday thru Friday	After 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$95.00	\$150.00	
LMA-3	IN STATE Within a 25 mile radius. Monday thru Friday	Between the hours of 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$95.00	\$150.00	
LMA-4	IN STATE Within a 25 mile radius. Monday thru Friday	After 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$95.00	\$150.00	
LMA-5	IN STATE Over 25 but under a 50 mile radius. Monday thru Friday	Between the hours of 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$105.00	\$150.00	

**RESULTS OF
LAMBERTS MILL ACADEMY
FIELD TRIPS TRANSPORTATION BID - August 7, 2019**

FIELD TRIP ID#/ VEHICLE TYPE	VARIOUS DESTINATIONS	HOURS	CONTRACTORS	HOURLY RATE	TURN BACK FEE	ADJUSTMENT PROVISION (Overtime/hr.)
LMA-6	IN STATE Over 25 but under a 50 mile radius. Monday thru Friday	After 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$105.00	\$150.00	
LMA-7	IN STATE Over 51 but under a 100 mile radius. Monday thru Friday	Between the hours of 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$130.00	\$150.00	
LMA-8	IN STATE Over 51 but under a 100 mile radius. Monday thru Friday	After 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$130.00	\$150.00	
LMA-9	OUT OF STATE. Monday thru Friday	Between the hours of 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$125.00	\$150.00	
LMA-10	OUT OF STATE. Monday thru Friday	After 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$125.00	\$150.00	

**RESULTS OF
LAMBERTS MILL ACADEMY
FIELD TRIPS TRANSPORTATION BID - August 7, 2019**

FIELD TRIP ID#/ VEHICLE TYPE	VARIOUS DESTINATIONS	HOURS	CONTRACTORS	HOURLY RATE	TURN BACK FEE	ADJUSTMENT PROVISION (Overtime/hr.)
LMA-11	IN STATE. Weekend	Various	Golden Arrow*	\$120.00	\$150.00	
LMA-12	OUT OF STATE. Weekend	Various	Golden Arrow*	\$130.00	\$150.00	
LMA-13	IN STATE Within a 10 mile radius. Monday thru Friday	Between the hours of 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow* Amaker & Porterfield	\$105.00 \$140.00	\$200.00 \$140.00	
LMA-14	IN STATE Within a 10 mile radius. Monday thru Friday	After 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$105.00	\$200.00	
LMA-15	IN STATE Within a 25 mile radius. Monday thru Friday	Between the hours of 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$105.00	\$200.00	

**RESULTS OF
LAMBERTS MILL ACADEMY
FIELD TRIPS TRANSPORTATION BID - August 7, 2019**

FIELD TRIP ID#/ VEHICLE TYPE	VARIOUS DESTINATIONS	HOURS	CONTRACTORS	HOURLY RATE	TURN BACK FEE	ADJUSTMENT PROVISION (Overtime/hr.)
LMA-16	IN STATE Within a 25 mile radius. Monday thru Friday	After 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$105.00	\$200.00	
LMA-17	IN STATE Over 25 but under a 50 mile radius. Monday thru Friday	Between the hours of 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$125.00	\$200.00	
LMA-18	IN STATE Over 25 but under a 50 mile radius. Monday thru Friday	After 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$125.00	\$200.00	
LMA-19	IN STATE Over 51 but under a 100 mile radius. Monday thru Friday	Between the hours of 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$135.00	\$200.00	
LMA-20	IN STATE Over 51 but under a 100 mile radius. Monday thru Friday	After 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$135.00	\$200.00	

**RESULTS OF
LAMBERTS MILL ACADEMY
FIELD TRIPS TRANSPORTATION BID - August 7, 2019**

FIELD TRIP ID#/ VEHICLE TYPE	VARIOUS DESTINATIONS	HOURS	CONTRACTORS	HOURLY RATE	TURN BACK FEE	ADJUSTMENT PROVISION (Overtime/hr.)
LMA-21	OUT OF STATE. Monday thru Friday	Between the hours of 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$125.00	\$200.00	
LMA-22	OUT OF STATE Monday thru Friday	After 3:00 PM	Golden Arrow*	\$125.00	\$200.00	
LMA-23	IN STATE Weekend	Various	Golden Arrow*	\$125.00	\$200.00	
LMA-24	OUT OF STATE Weekend	Various	Golden Arrow*	\$125.00	\$200.00	